
Companies who have previously agreed to take on work experience students 

Please note – if you want to use one of these companies you must contact them first to ensure that 

they still have availability. 

o Litherland Carpets- 01519288232. 

o Truck and Trailer spares- Bootle- 01519224669. 

o Just perfect Aestetics-Waterloo-01519206320. 

o Alive Fitness Studio- Kevin- info@alivefitnessstudio.co.uk. 

o Oxfam Crosby Charity shop- Nathan-01519242839 ( will take x2 students, following online 

application) https://www.oxfam.org.uk/get-involved/volunteer-with-us/. 

o Graffiti Sign work Bootle- Keith Francis- 01519332906. info@graffitisignworks.co.uk 

o Brew and Coffee Kitchen Waterloo- Kate- 01519490497. 

o Bright Sparks ST Mary’s Early years- Alice-01519320743  

o Kids Planet Crosby- Faye- 01519313155. 

o Our lady queen of peace- Helen- admin@ourladyqueenofpeaceprimary.co.uk  

o Bootle Library- 01519345781. 

o Rimrose COE Primary- Michelle Pollard- mpollard.rimrose@schools.sefton.gov.uk. 

o College Cycles Crosby- Mike- 01519240689 Availability in September. 

o Saint Philips COE Primary School- 01519281483. 

o Motor Range Crosby- 01515277010. 

o Royal Court Theatre- students will need to email request for a chain of communication, offer 

placements in several areas- boxoffice@royalcourtliverpool.com. 

o Sky Hook Games studio- 01515581477- susan.burns@skyhookgames.com 

o Red run active wear- 01517084507 

o Bow wow wow-  01513456245 

o Peel ports- Oliver- careers@peelports.com ( students will need to send dates ASAP) 

o Azul Monkey- Joanne- manager@azulmonkey.com 

o Liverpool the climbing hanger- awaiting email reply 

o Specsavers Crosby- Chris Mcloughlin- chris.mcloughlin@specsavers.com 

o Rowan park- Katie Jones- K.jones@rowanpark.co.uk 

o Shape consulting engineers- Barry- barry@shapeengineering.co.uk 

o Strand carpets- 0151 922 2545 

o Kenyons Marketing agency- rosie@kenyons.co.uk 

o Crosby intruder alarms- Gareth- gareth@crosbyintruder.co.uk 

o Resurrection clothing- James- james@ressurrection-online.com- 0151 707 8099 

o Rotunda café Liverpool- Alan a.blower@therotunda.org.uk 

o DT Hughes building contractors- Phil- Phil.jones@dthughes.co.uk 

o Garner and associates (accountants)- Mark or Amy- 01704627095 

o Liverpool Dental Spa- Marius- info@liverpoolimplants.co.uk 

o Denholm UK logistics- Martin Hall- martin.hall@denholm-uklogistics.com 

o 16 A architects- Joel- admin@studio16architecture.co.uk  

o The Sovini group- Chloe Pyke- chloe.pyke@sovini.co.uk  

o Village vets Crosby-Roxy- villagevetscrosby@gmail.com - 0151 601 2787 

o The L20 Hub -Eloise Robinson- eloise@thel20hub.co.uk 

o Phoenix Hotel- Marie- marie@phoenixhotelsliverpool.co.uk 0151 207 12990 

o CRC Crosby roofing- Katie-0151 284 1972 

o Liverpool Plastering and rendering- John- 07943818443 

o Aberley house- Johnathan Farrer- 07393502906 
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o Boyman’s Plumbers- info@boymansplumbers.co.uk 

o Kristival day care- Liz- kristavaldaycare@gmail.com 

o Artelier Formby- Emma- admin@artelierformby.com 

o The writings on the wall- Jenny- info@writingonthewall.org.uk 
o A&B engineering- Richie- rlofthouse@abeng.co.uk  mechanical department  

ibuxton@abeng.co.uk pgodfrey@abeng.co.uk 

o Fernland Engineering- Kevin- sales@fernland.co.uk 

o HNK solicitors- Niamh- Niamh.mccleary@hnksolicitors.com 

o Marine FC- Media department- james@marinefc.com 

o Dace tea rooms- Lianne- dacecrosby@btinternet.com 

o Unit 6 barbers- 1unitsix@gmail.com 

o Ursuline Catholic primary- Mrs Schaer- admin@ursulineprimary.co.uk 

o Waterloo Primary school- Mrs Redman- g.redman@waterlooprimaryschool.co.uk 

o Motor range- Paul- paul.nickson@motorrange.co.uk 

o Our lady star of the sea catholic primary- admin@olsscps.org.uk 

o Our lady queen of peace primary- admin@ourladyqueenofpeaceprimary.co.uk 

o Montirex LTD- Dave- daver@idsteel.com 

o Pyramid leisure- Matthew- enquiries@pyramidleisureclub.com 

o Forefield junior school- in Kitchen hospitality- michellelarkey1966@gmail.com 

o Skyhook games- susan.burns@skyhookgames.com 

o Plaza cinema- Martin- martin.fol@plazacinema.org.uk 

o Royal court theatre- vpark@liverpoolsroyalcourt.com 

o Waterloo primary- g.redman@waterlooprimaryschool.co.uk 

o Plaza cinema support shop- shop@plazacinema.org.uk 

o Crosby Library- Adam- adam.jones@sefton.gov.uk 

o All saints Nursery- Janine- manager.ventures@gmail.com 

o Hatton Hill primary school-Mrs Frazer- admin.hattonhill@schools.sefton.gov.uk 

o The Brian charity- Stephanie- stephanie.hollywood@thebraincharity.org.uk 

o Vets4pets Aintree- Sharon- Sharon.pollit@vets4pets.com 

o Harmonic music- Andy- andy@harmonics.co.uk 

o English Martyrs primary school- Mrs McIntyre- Lmcintyre@englishmartrs.co.uk 

o Bombshell salon- Shelly- shelljacko.sj@gmail.com 

o Premier fencing- info@premier-fencing.co.uk 

o Crème de la crème- cremedelacreme-shop@hotmail.co.uk 

o Denise Thomas Hair salon- denisethomasinfo@gmail.com 

o Headmasters- Carly-  headmastersliverpool@yahoo.com- 01519441116 

o Sefton council/invest Sefton- investsefton@sefton.gov.uk Sharon 

o Hayes travel- Claire.liptrot@hayes-travel.co.uk 

o Her majesty revenues and customs- sharron.parry@hmrc.gov.uk 

o First steps day nursery- Alex Walker, 1ststepsoffice@gmail.com 

o Lucy lockets tiny home nursery- Lucy  lucyspackman-xx@hotmail.com, 

o HMRC- Mrs S Parry, Work Experience Co-ordinator, sharron.parry@hmrc.gov.uk,  

o Rufford vets Ormskirk- verity.williams@ruffordvets.co.uk 

o Liverpool trampoline academy- Jay Scouler, admin@liverpooltrampoline.co.uk 

o Greenacre Community Nursery School - head.greenacrenursery@schools.sefton.gov.uk 

o Liverpool swimming academy- Cathy, info@liverpoolswim.co.uk 

o Harrison hair studio- Tanya Harrison, tanya@harrisonhairstudio.co.uk 

o Studio 16 - Amber Hillier - admin@studio16architecture.co.uk  
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o Liverpool FC Academy- Marek- marek.szmid@liverpoolfc.com 

o DTS fabrications-Maghull David Stanley , dave@dtsfabs.co.uk 

o LMA- info@lma.ac.uk/ hannah.talbot@lma.ac.uk 

o Hugh Baird- educationliaison@HUGHBAIRD.AC.UK 

o City of Liverpool college- enquiry@liv-coll.ac.uk 

o Southport college- reception@southport.ac.uk 

o Steven Gerrard Academy- Sports Technician dh@stevengerrardacademy.com 

o LFC ACADEMY- Caitlin.hawkins@liverpoolfc.com Academy multi role 

o Bootle Pharmacy Strand- Hannah.thomas1@boots.com 

o RS CLARE AND CO- ACCOUNTING SALES AND MARKETING- pmorris@rsclare.co.uk 

o The dog house Maghull- Maggie-07729960844-maggiemc66@gmail.com 

o Clatterbridge cancer centre- Liverpool- Darren- dcross@nhs.net 

o Lime pictures- Paul- pcoxhead@limepictures.com 

o Medivet Crosby- Holly- holly.patterson@medivet.co.uk 

o Allied pharmacy- Crosby- Sheena- pharmacyffwg7@nhs.net 

o Flawless aesthetics beauty- Cheryl- flawless23beauty@gmail.com 

o A.Gillion- cooked meats- Brian- brian@gillionofcrosby.com 

o Urban residential- estate Maghull-Ian- maghullpm@myurban.biz 

o Bumbles nursery- Maghull- Rachael- nursery@kidzonenursery.com 

o Clone strand consulting- Robert- Robertsmith@clonestrand.com 

o Cady range- joinery-Neil- nhalliwell@cadyrange.co.uk 

o Acorn insurance- Natalie-  Formby- natalie.woods@acorninsurance.com 

o Bolunda towage- Paul- Liverpool- p.murphy@bolunda.eu 

o Customise your wheels- L20 8AN-Leon- info@customiseyourwheels.co.uk 

o RS Clare & co ( manufactuers, sales, marketing,accounting) Paula pmorris@rsclare.co.uk 

o Cadyrange ltd- joinery- Neil- nhalliwell@cadyrange.co.uk 

o Forth homes construction- Crosby- Darren- darren@forth-homes.com 

o Construction resources- Claire- Recruitment- claire@construction-resources.co.uk 

o Crosby housing association- Hannah- Hannah.wilson@crosby-ha.org.uk 

o Office for nuclear regulations- bootle- Carolyn-carolyn.clark@onr.gov.uk 

o Crosby training- administrational duties- Lisa- lisa.summer@crosbytraining.com 

o Liverpool city council- computers,payroll,legislation- Liverpool- liz.gillies@liverpool.gov.uk 

o Formby pool trust- leisure centre- Victoria- vickyk@formbypool.co.uk 

o Grimaldi- shipping company- Liverpool- Leanne- lmorris@grimaldi-liverpool.co.uk 

o Queens nook Crosby- restaurant- Cathryn- thequeensnookcrosby@outlook.com 

o Sony interactive- Liverpool- Sophie- sophiedaulby@sony.com 

o Liverpool academy- L33 5XB- Donna- donna.byrne@liverpoolfc.com 

o PDS Coaching- neil- pdscoaching@live.com 

o Clone strand consulting- project management- Robert- robertsmith@clonestrand.com 

o Everton in the community- Elena barton- elena.barton@evertonfc.com 

o Scallon auto services- Thornton- Sean- scallonautoservices@hotmail.com 

o Merseyside fire and rescue- observing training, fire prevention- Alan- 

alancarter@merseyfire.gov.uk 

o Tyre shop- Liverpool- Adrian- 01519313104 

o Max Spielmann- Bootle- Danielle- bootle@maxspielmann.com 

o Moore street tyres- Murv- mooretyres15@gmail.com 

o Great Crosby catholic primary- Mrs Byrne- byrnej.gcp@schools.sefton.gov.uk 
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o Netherton Moss primary- Mr Hird- dhird@nethertonmoss.co.uk 

o Santander- Matthew- matthew.rigby@santander.co.uk 

o Peoples limited Liverpool-service and repairs- Lisa- lisa.donoghue@peoples-ford.co.uk 

o The copper kettle coffee shop- waterloo- Andrew- info@ckcoffeeshop.com 

o Sep insurance- Bootle- Jamie.colebourn@sepinsurance.co.uk 

o Ultimate kids- sports coaching visiting multiple primary schools- Chris- 

hello@ultimatekidsltd.co.uk 
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